DEBITADVICE 													

OTT NO :  												 99OTT07954695006

Amount :  												 USD 5,133.85

Value Date :  												 25-10-2022

Exchange Rate :  												 1.000000

Charges :  												 USD 10.50

Total Amount : 												 USD 5,144.35

USD FIVE THOUSAND   ONE HUNDRED  FORTY FOUR POINT THREE FIVE   USD**5,144.35** 												

MESSAGE HEADER 													

RECIEVER BANK 												 CITIBANK N.A.

MESSAGE TEXT 												

20 Sender's Reference 99OTT07954695006

26T Transaction Type Code ATS

32A Date 221025

32A Currency USD